
Name Role Institution Expertise E-mail End of term
Facco, Alberto (TAC chair) INFN Legnaro, Italy Accelerator facco@lnl.infn.it 2020
Gerigk, Frank (co-chair) CERN, CH Accelerator Frank.Gerigk@cern.ch 2018
Baylac, Maude CNRS, France Accelerator maud.baylac@lpsc.in2p3.fr 2020
Koscielniak, Shane TRIUMF, Canada Accelerator shane@triumf.ca 2019
Petersen, Bernd DESY, Germany Accelerator bernd.petersen@desy.de 2019
Plum, Michael A SNS, USA Accelerator plumma@ornl.gov 2020
Syratchev, Igor CERN, Switzerland Accelerator igor.syratchev@cern.ch 2019
Weise, Hans DESY, Germany Accelerator hans.weise@desy.de 2018
Heron, Mark (co-chair) Diamond, UK Controls mark.heron@diamond.ac.uk 2018
Berthe, Cyrille GANIL, France Controls cyrille.berthe@ganil.fr 2019
Mueller, Roland HZ Berlin, Germany Controls Roland.Mueller@helmholtz-berlin.de 2019
Neuhaus, Jurgen TUM, Germany Target Juergen.Neuhaus@frm2.tum.de 2019
White, Karen SNS, USA Controls whiteks@ornl.gov 2018
Ferguson, Phillip (co-chair) SNS, USA Target fergusonpd@ornl.gov 2018
Broome, Tim Retired ISIS, UK Target tim.broome@stfc.ac.uk 2018
Butzek, Michael FZJ, Germany Target m.butzek@fz-juelich.de 2020
Fuertes, Francisco Martin CIEMAT, Spain Target francisco.martin-fuertes@ciemat.es 2020
Futakawa, Masatoshi JAEA, Japan Target futakawa.masatoshi@jaea.go.jp 2018
Török, Szabina MTA EK, Hungary Target szabina.torok@energia.mta.hu 2019
Welte, Jörg PSI, Switzerland Target joerg.welte@psi.ch 2020


